
SES - R1 - Wolftrax
Lagan / 13.04.2019

Detailed evaluation
Deamer, Matthew

Number: 56

Enduro

Category:
Master Male

Total time: 38:40.11

Rank in course: 124 (of 309)
Best time in course: 29:43.70
Rank in category: 38(of 94)
Best time in the category: 32:15.42

Intermediate times
Control

He Made Me Do It!!
Tombstone

Rhinos Charge
Evil Grandad

Split
Time

7:04.54
2:43.95

7:56.86
16:17.95

Pos
Cat.
35
53

54
33

Behind
Cat.

1:31.76
0:40.22

1:30.83
2:01.15

Pos
Total
120
173

185
106

Stage score

Behind
Total

2:05.91
0:52.11

2:03.58
3:22.51

Total
Time

7:04.54
9:48.49

22:22.16
38:40.11

Pos
Cat.
35
40

43
38

Behind
Cat.

1:31.76
2:11.98

4:41.29
6:24.69

Pos
Total
120
133

142
124

Total ranking

Behind
Total

2:05.91
2:55.61

6:15.65
8:56.41

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


